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FP3Class AvgRel.GapFP2FP1BikeRider TimeTeamNatNo. LL

    1'35.78966 171,371  35    1'35.414T.1 GBR BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team BMW S1000 RR     1'35.414SYKES

    1'35.5981 171,366       0.003       0.003  37    1'35.417J.2 GBR Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'35.417REA

    1'36.31791 171,348       0.010       0.013  43    1'35.427L.3 GBR Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'35.427HASLAM

    1'36.01228 171,321       0.015       0.028  37    1'35.442M.4 GER BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team BMW S1000 RR     1'35.442REITERBERGER

    1'35.76360 171,315       0.003       0.031  42    1'35.445M.5 NED Pata Yamaha WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'35.445VAN DER MARK

    1'35.91519 171,133       0.102       0.133  36    1'35.547A.6 ESP ARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati Ducati Panigale V4 R     1'35.547BAUTISTA

    1'36.44854 IND 171,120       0.007       0.140  35    1'35.554T.7 TUR Turkish Puccetti Racing Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'35.554RAZGATLIOGLU

    1'38.07211 IND 170,854       0.149       0.289  34    1'35.703S.8 GER GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Yamaha YZF R1     1'35.703CORTESE

    1'35.9707 170,657       0.110       0.399  36    1'35.813C.9 GBR ARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati Ducati Panigale V4 R     1'35.813DAVIES

    1'36.45922 170,001       0.370       0.769  29    1'36.183A.10 GBR Pata Yamaha WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'36.183LOWES

    1'37.50350 IND 169,976       0.014       0.783  38    1'36.197E.11 IRL Team Goeleven Ducati Panigale V4 R     1'36.197LAVERTY

    1'36.55081 IND 169,909       0.038       0.821  42    1'36.235J.12 ESP Team Pedercini Racing Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'36.235TORRES

    1'37.2232 169,518       0.222       1.043  32    1'36.457L.13 GBR Moriwaki Althea Honda Team Honda CBR1000RR     1'36.457CAMIER

    1'37.03733 IND 168,978       0.308       1.351  35    1'36.765M.14 ITA GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Yamaha YZF R1     1'36.765MELANDRI

    1'37.85923 168,115       0.497       1.848  41    1'37.262R.15 JPN Moriwaki Althea Honda Team Honda CBR1000RR     1'37.262KIYONARI

    1'39.06080 IND 167,885       0.133       1.981  40    1'37.395H.16 ESP Orelac Racing VerdNatura Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'37.395BARBERA

    1'39.08121 IND 167,868       0.010       1.991  35    1'37.405M.17 ITA BARNI Racing Team Ducati Panigale V4 R     1'37.405RINALDI

    1'40.02552 IND 167,018       0.496       2.487  35    1'37.901A.18 ITA Althea Mie Racing Team Honda CBR1000RR     1'37.901DELBIANCO
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